

BLESSED TEXTILES LIMITED

STATEMENT OF PROFIT OR LOSS FOR THE THREE MONTHS PERIOD ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2023

	Note	30-Sep-23 Rupees	30-Sep-22 Rupees
Revenue from contracts with customers - net		7,916,765,215	5,413,974,764
Cost of sales		(7,290,313,329)	(4,816,149,248)
Gross profit		626,451,886	597,825,516
Selling and distribution expenses		(112,210,685)	(137,613,004)
Administrative expenses		(67,621,613)	(63,847,493)
Other expenses		-	(28,334,358)
		(179,832,298)	(229,794,855)
Impairment reversals for expected credit losses		5,253,515	94,367,492
		451,873,103	462,398,153
Other income		39,426,667	11,797,549
Operating profit		491,299,770	474,195,702
Finance cost		(655,165,377)	(67,598,673)
Profit / (Loss) before taxation		(163,865,607)	406,597,029
Provision for taxation	10	(117,491,611)	(79,828,449)
Profit / (Loss) after taxation		(281,357,218)	326,768,580
Earnings / (Loss) per share - basic and diluted		(43.74)	50.80

